ZM3-891

Specifications

ZF Model 30-120-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES MITSUBISHI
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details

G 122565 MANDO
FOR STARTER

Number Details
OK60118400 KIA

MG 122565 MANDO
FOR CAR

Brand Model




Besta

Bongo K2500
Bongo K2700

Pregio 2.7 D

Number
ZM1-891
ZM891
ZM890
ZM892
ZM1-892
ZM893
ZM894
ZM895
ZM1-895
ZM896
ZM2-896

KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

Details

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-891.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm891.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm890.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm892.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-892.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm893.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm894.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm895.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-895.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm896.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm2-896.html

